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S.No. Organisation Name & Designation Email Id 

1 DoT HQ  Sh. S.K. Mishra, 
Advisor (Finance) – Chairperson 

skmishra@trai.gov.in 

2 TEC Mr. Avinash Agarwal 
DDG (Convergence & Broadcasting) 
– Vice-Chair & Convenor 

avinash.70@gov.in 

3 CCA Telengana Ms. Ummidi Sai Pallavi,  

Pr. CCA 

sai.pallavi@gov.in 

4 CCA Gujrat  Sh. Kamal Kapoor 

 

kamal.kapoor1971@gov.in 

5 DoT HQ Ms. Aparajita Sharma, 

DDG (Bgt. & TF) 

Aprajita.sharrma@gov.in 

6 DoT HQ Sh. Rajeev Kandpal,  

DDG (Finance) 

rajeevkandpal@gmail.com 

7 RTEC WR Sh. Ashok Jha,  

DDG(WR) 

ddgwr.tec@gov.in 

8 DoT HQ Sh. Premjit Lal,  

DDG(PM) 

ddgpm-dot@gov.in 

9 DoT HQ Sh. V.S. Arvind,  

Director (SEA) 

arvindub40@gmail.com 

10 DoT HQ USOF Sh. M.C. Sathish,  

Dy. Administrator (F) 

mc.sathish@gov.in 

11 DoT HQ Ms. Jaspreet Kaur,  

Director (Bgt. & PSF) 

jaspreet488@gmail.com 

12 CCA Andhra 
Pradesh 

Ms. Sandhya Sameera Mekala,  

Jt. CCA 

sandhyasameera.m@gmail.com 

13 DoT HQ USOF Sh. Ankit Verma,  

Asst Administrator (USOF) 

ankitverma6691@gmail.com 

14 DoT HQ Sh. Dhirendra Verma,  

Director (Projects / MTNL) 

dhirendra.verma@gov.in 

15 TEC Ms. Preetika Singh, 

ADG 

adetngn.tec@gov.in 

16 TEMA Prof NK Goyal,  
Chairman Emeritus TEMA/ President 
CMAI  

nkgoyals@yahoo.co.in 

17 TEMA Ms Manisha 
 GM CMAI/TEMA 

cmaimanisha@gmail.com 

18 BIF  Sh. Debashish Bhattacharya,  
Sr. DDG 

debashishbhattacharya 
@broadbandindiaforum.in 

19 SIA  Mr. Anil Prakash, Director General anil.prakash@sia-india.com 


